STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7)

ALLEN COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency Certified CEDIT Distribution:

Unit Name

0000
0100
0424
0465
0476
0522
0523
0524
0968

ALLEN COUNTY

FORT WAYNE CIVIL CITY
NEW HAVEN CIVIL CITY
WOODBURN CIVIL CITY
ZANESVILLE CIVIL TOWN
GRABILL CIVIL TOWN
HUNTERTOWN CIVIL TOWN
MONROEVILLE CIVILTOWN
LEO-CEDARVILLE CIVIL TOWN

$30,235,291.95

CEDIT Shares Amount: $30,235,291.95

County Total:

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits.

Allocation Amount

Population Based: Yes

2013 Certified Shares

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
74,496 $6,338,937.46

253,691 $21,586,815.18

14,794 $1,258,835.92

1,520 $129,338.29

127 $10,806.55

1,053 $89,600.80

4,810 $409,287.60

1,235 $105,087.36

3,603 $306,582.79

355,329 $30,235,291.95

9/13/2012



